Amts-Cup 2013 Gruppenrangliste Halbfinal

Sektion

SV Riischegg

SG Lanzenhausern
MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhausern
MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

Sch Schwarzenburg

Montag, 7. Oktober 2013

G-Name

Sandokan
Schachmatt

Di Nutwartige
Sandchaschte-Rocker
Fleischgwehr-Schitze
D'Muschabrutzler

3 AblUdf u dr Fahrer
Schreck-Mumpfeli

Sch 1

88
87
89
84
86
83
82
72

Sch 2

85
85
88
85
84
87
85
88

Sch 3

88
88
80
81
81
85
83
88

Sch 4

89
87
89
90
88
85
85
85

Punktzahl

350
347
346
340
339
340
335
333

Wrfgl.
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Gruppen- Quali.
total

350 1
348
347
342
342
341
337
333
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